GOYEN MANIFOLD MOUNT VALVES
PRODUCT LEAFLET
MANIFOLD MOUNT VALVES
GOYEN - MM/MR SERIES
2
DESCRIPTION
Very high performance diaphragm valve
designed to be mounted directly into the

1˝ m valve only, 1 8˝ NPT remote
pilot, Ø 0.062˝ bleed and viton seals.
ORDER CODE
1˝ and 1.5˝ Models
NOM. SIZE PORT SIZE NUMBER OF
DIAPHRAGMS
FLOW PRESSURE RANGE*
KPA (PSI)
TEMPERATURE RANGE °C °(F)*
MM INCH KV CV NITRILE SEALS VITON SEALS
25 25 1 1 26 30 30(5)–860(125) –40(–40) to 82(179.6) –29(–20.2) to 232(449.6)
40 40 1.5 2 44 51 30(5)–860(125) –40(–40) to 82(179.6) –29(–20.2) to 232(449.6)
76 76 3 2 200 233 30(5)–860(125) –40(–40) to 82(179.6) –29(–20.2) to 232(449.6)
102 102 3.5 2 238 277 30(5)–860(125) –40(–40) to 82(179.6) –29(–20.2) to 232(449.6)
RCA 25 MM F P 4 0 1 0 301
RCA=remotely piloted
CA=integral pilot
Pilot type
25 mm
40 mm
Valve size
0=1/8”, 0.062” bleed diameter
1=1/4”, 0.062” bleed diameter
2=1/8”, 0.047” bleed diameter
3=1/4”  bleed diameter
Thread and bleed size (RCA)
0=0.062”
1=0.047”
Bleed size (CA)
Coil type for CA only.
See the RCA3 Solenoid Pilot Valves
brochure for coil options.
Solenoid type
F=Flat face only
Tank shape (omit if ordering valve only)
P=Pipe flange
D=Dresser nut
Outlet pipe type (omit if ordering valve only) 0=NPT
1=RC
Pilot thread type (RCA)
0=NPT
1=RC
Exhaust thread type (CA)
0=Nitrile
1=Viton
Diaphragm material
4”*
5”*
6”
8”†
*25 mm only, †40 mm only
Tank width (omit if ordering valve only)
* Unless limited by CRN.
GOYEN MANIFOLD MOUNT VALVES
PRODUCT LEAFLET
MANIFOLD MOUNT VALVES
GOYEN - MM/MR SERIES
4
DIMENSIONS IN MM (AND INCHES)
CA/RCA25MM CA/RCA40MM
Note: Pipe outlet not shown
3˝ and 3.5˝ Models
RCA=remotely piloted
CA=integral pilot
Pilot type
76 mm
102 mm
Valve size
Coil type for CA only.

Diaphragm material
RCA 0 0 0 000RM67 21
Solenoid order code for CA valve,
drop the ‘K-’.
Refer to Q Series Solenoid product
specification.
Solenoid type
0=Nitrile
1=Viton
Diaphragm material
RCA RMM04 6 021 --
RCA=remotely piloted
CA=integral pilot
Pilot type
40 MM
6”
Nominal tank size
0=1/8”
Remote pilot size
0=NPT
1=RC
2=G
Pilot thread type
GOYEN MANIFOLD MOUNT VALVES
PRODUCT LEAFLET
MANIFOLD MOUNT VALVES
GOYEN - MM/MR SERIES
9
INFORMATION WHEN ORDERING 62/76MR COMPLETE WITH MANIFOLD
ORDER CODE
3PV Pilot
M3 Dual rating: 110 V DC 18 W   or
  220 V/240 V 50/60 Hz 46/37 VA
M4 Dual rating: 48 V DC 18 W     or
  115 V 50/60 Hz 63/53 VA
M5 Dual rating: 24 V DC 18 W     or
  48 V 50/60 Hz 41/32VA
M6 Dual rating: 12 V DC 18 W     or
  24 V 50/60 Hz 38/31 VA
Pitch
Refer to 12” Nominal Pitches table below.
QR Solenoid Pilot
300 200/240 V 50/60 Hz
301 100/120 V 50/60 Hz
305 24 V DC DC
Goyen
Piloting
R=RCA
C=CA
Threading
0=NPT
1=RC
2=G
Diaphragm
0=Nitrile
1=Viton
Number of valves
N01, N02, etc.
62MR
76MRG R 2 0 N04 P211 XXX
More options
available below.
See ‘Voltage Range
QR Series’ table.
CERTIFICATIONSTANK TEMPERATURE & PRESSURE RANGES
Carbon steel −40°C to 110°C −40°F to 230°F
Stainless steel −50°C to 93°C −58°F to 199°F
Pressure range 100 kPa to 800 kPa 14.5 psi to 116 psi
12” MINIMAL PITCH DISTANCES
HEADER MATERIAL CALCULATION
STANDARD WALL
CARBON STEEL ASME
6.35 MM